
Name of the corporate debtor: Vaishno Devi Food Products Pvt. Ltd.
Date of commencement of CIRP:  27-10-2020
List of creditors as on: 16-12-2021

List of Operational creditors (other than Employees and Workmen and Government dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 
may be set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
security interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 
any 

1 Uttam Galva Steels Ltd.                46,56,141               46,56,141 Nil Nil No NA Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
2 Shrikrishna Industries 3,86,846                 3,86,846                 Nil Nil No NA Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
3 C G Power & Ind Solutions Ltd. 46,57,585               46,57,585              Nil Nil No NA Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
4 Creazione Tools 6,06,588                 6,06,588                 Nil Nil No NA Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Total 1,03,07,160            1,03,07,160           

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


